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Model

Discharging Capacity
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Model

Discharging Capacity
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Range

Tank Capacity
Weight

PLANT PROTECTION MACHINERY - MIST DUSTER/DUSTER

HZ-3210-14

41.5 cc

2.13 kw / 7500 rpm
>12m

14 L

11 kg

HZ-3210-20

41.5 cc

2.13 kw / 7500 rpm
>12m

20 L

11 kg

HZ-3210-26

41.5 cc

2.13 kw / 7500 rpm
>12m

26 L

11.5 kg




PLANT PROTECTION MACHINERY - MIST DUSTER/DUSTER

o b

(2 HARZ HI-3211-30

Model

Discharging Capacity

Range
Tank Capacity
Weight

Standard Power

(#HARZ

HZ-3211-30

58.1 cc

2.13 kw / 7500 rpm
>16 m

30L

13 kg

Model

Engine

Engine Type
Container

Power

Fuel Tank

Range

Package Dimensions
Weight

HZ-3220-15
1E40F-5A
2-Stroke
15L

1.25 kw / 7000 rpm
13L

212 m

50 x 39 x 64 cm

10 kg

HZ-3220-15(S) Turbo
1E40F-5A

2-Stroke

15L

1.25 kw / 7000 rpm
13L

215 m

50 x 39 x 64 cm

10 kg

HZ-3220-520(S) Turbo
1E44F-2C

2-Stroke

15L

1.4 kw / 7000 rpm
1.3L

215 m

50 x 39 x 64 cm

10.5 kg




